Part#: IXBF50N360 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3600V 70A 290W I4-PAK
RFQ
Part#: IXBD4411SI Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IC HIGH SIDE DRIVER 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: IXBF9N160G Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 1600V 7A 70W I4PAC
RFQ
Part#: IXBH10N300HV Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V 20A 140W TO247AD
RFQ
Part#: IXBF40N160 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 1600V 28A 250W I4PAC
RFQ
Part#: IXBD4410PI Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IC LOW SIDE DRIVER 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: IXBF20N300 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V 34A 150W ISOPLUSI4
RFQ
Part#: IXBF32N300 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V 40A 160W ISOPLUSI4
RFQ
Part#: IXBA16N170AHV Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: REVERSE CONDUCTING IGBT
RFQ
Part#: IXBF12N300 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V 26A 125W ISOPLUSI4
RFQ
Part#: IXBF42N300 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V TO247
RFQ
Part#: IXBD4411PI Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IC HIGH SIDE DRIVER 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: IXBF10N300C Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V 29A 240W ISOPLUSI4
RFQ
Part#: IXBH10N170 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 1700V 20A 140W TO247AD
RFQ
Part#: IXBA14N300HV Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: REVERSE CONDUCTING IGBT
RFQ
Part#: IXBF15N300C Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3000V 37A 300W ISOPLUSI4
RFQ
Part#: IXB611S1T/R Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IC DRIVER HALF BRDG 600MA 8-SOIC
RFQ
Part#: IXBF20N360 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 3600V 45A ISOPLUS I4PAK
RFQ
Part#: IXB80IF600NA Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IGBT 6000V SOT227
RFQ
Part#: IXBD4410SI Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: IC LOW SIDE DRIVER 16SOIC
RFQ
IXBF14N250
Part Number IXBF14N250 Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description IC DRIVER ISOPLUS I4-PAC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 3112 pcs Data sheet
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply -
Supplier Device Package ISOPLUS i4-PAC™ Series -
Rise / Fall Time (Typ) - Packaging Tube
Package / Case i4-Pac™-5 (3 Leads) Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 14 Weeks Logic Voltage - VIL, VIH -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Input Type -
Gate Type - Driven Configuration -
Detailed Description Gate Driver IC ISOPLUS i4-PAC™ Current - Peak Output (Source, Sink) -
Channel Type - Base Part Number IXB*14N250
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all IXYS Corporation series electronic components. We have 3112 pieces of IXYS Corporation IXBF14N250 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for IXBF14N250
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
IXBF14N250 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy IXBF14N250 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
IXBF14N250 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IXYS Corporation Hong Kong
IC DRIVER ISOPLUS I4-PAC DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS